GOWER
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
RENNICK
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:
Children:
Rennick
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Mary:

Suburban Block 5

NOTES:

Daughter of John Wright & Mary Cordelia (see previous profile)

Mary Eunice

23 Sep 1866 Riwaka, NZ
7 Mar 1943 (77) Auckland, NZ
Hillsborough cemetery, Auckland, NZ

22 Sep 1908
Hugh Sydney

12 Sep 1874

29 Mar 1950 (76)

Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated
WW1, reserves

Mary Sydney

30 Sep 1909 New Plymouth, NZ

20 acres 1889 - 1894

Electoral Rolls:

1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914

G24

Hugh
Auckland

Mary
Warehouseman

Commercial Traveller
Commercial traveller
Commercial traveller

New Plymouth
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland Married
Auckland Married



1919
1928
1935
1938
1946

1949
*

* %
#

1938

#

G24

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Warehouse Manager  Auckland Married*

Warehouseman Auckland Married**
Warehouseman
Warehouseman Auckland Married#

No Occupation
No Occupation

Living at different address as Renwick
Living at different address as Rennick
Living at different address as May Eunice Rennick

Mary Sydney

Auckland

Spinster #

Living at same address as mother



