GOWER Mary Eunice

Born:23 Sep 1866Riwaka, NZDied:7 Mar 1943 (77)Auckland, NZBuried:Hillsborough cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Father: Mother:

Married: 22 Sep 1908

RENNICK Hugh Sydney

Born:	12 Sep 1874
Died:	29 Mar 1950 (76)
Buried:	Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated WW1, reserves

Father: Mothor:

Mother:

Children:

Rennick	Mary Sydney	
Born:	30 Sep 1909	New Plymouth, NZ
Died:		
Buried:		

Property:

Mary:

Suburban Block 5	20 acres	1889 - 1894
------------------	----------	-------------

NOTES:

Daughter of John Wright & Mary Cordelia (see previous profile)

Electoral Rolls:

	Hugh		Mary
1896	Auckland	Warehouseman	
1900			
1905/06	New Plymouth	Commercial Traveller	
1911	Auckland	Commercial traveller	Auckland Married
1914	Auckland	Commercial traveller	Auckland Married

1919	Auckland	Warehouse Manager	Auckland Married*
1928	Auckland	Warehouseman	Auckland Married**
1935	Auckland	Warehouseman	
1938	Auckland	Warehouseman	Auckland Married#
1946	Auckland	No Occupation	
1949	Auckland	No Occupation	
*	Living at different add	ress as Renwick	
**	Living at different add	ress as Rennick	
#	Living at different add	ress as May Eunice Ren	inick

Mary Sydney Auckland Spinster # 1938

Living at same address as mother #